2020 NINJA H2™R
PARTS DIAGRAM
Engine Cover(s)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2020 NINJA H2™R
PARTS LIST
Engine Cover(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-1305 1
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-0068 2
PIN,DOWEL,6.3X8X14 (Ref # 92042) 92042-007 4
RING-O,49.7X2.4 (Ref # 92055) 92055-0183 1
RING-O,31.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055A) 92055-049 1
RING-O,29.7X1.9 (Ref # 92055B) 92055-0882 1
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-0800 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143) 92143-1331 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154) 92154-1455 8
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2020 NINJA H2™R
PARTS LIST
Engine Cover(s)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-1460 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-1461 14
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-1462 1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X30 (Ref # 92154D) 92154-1463 10
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154E) 92154-1551 5
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 92154F) 92154-2819 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-1718 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-1771 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-1782 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-0533 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A) 92171-0739 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B) 92171-0938 1
SCREW,TORX,6X14 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0901 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-1702 2
TUBE,BREATHER IN-SIDE (Ref # 92192) 92192-1432 1
TUBE,BREATHER OUT-SIDE (Ref # 92192A) 92192-1440 1